RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Knochenbergsweg, 51373 Leverkusen
G 0214-32620 tennis@rthc.de

Hallenadresse
Knochenbergsweg, 51373 Leverkusen
G 0214-9096048 tennis@rthc.de

Sportwart/in
Jorn, Kirsten
T 0172-6497676 kirstenjoern@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Kirschner, Katharina
T 015151941915 tennis@rthc.de
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. Name, Vorname Nat.
Deleuse, Marie-Christine FRA

Schmieskors, Marita
Heuschen, Elke

Ullerich, Monika
Henscheidt, Anita
Horster, Brigitte
Buddenberg, Renate
Holtz-Bauer, Brigitte

10 Dudziak, Hildegard

11 Krétenheerdt, Rosemarie
12 Schmitt, Hanne
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Jelsma, Anneke NED

ID-Nr. DRL
25451504
24550632 A10/D75
24750571 D8/D75
25400084
24300005 D5/D80
24800091
25801932
25100052
24702245
24900245
24600006
24750852

LK
LK10,1
LK9,5
LK9,5
LK10,2
LK10,0
LK13,8
LK15,4
LK20,7
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
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